o

EDGE GUIDE

661067002

Screw for depth ad

1992001

Stamping, washer

301124016

Depth adjustment knob Assy

304864001

\ 010476 \BLK

560219006

Plastic, bex key stopper

Hex Key

681344001

150MM BLADE

523287001

PLASTIC,SHAFT LOCK HOLDER

900303008

IS%‘M'ZNG PAD,FIBRE CLOTH 3mm

305006001

[SHAFT LOCK PLATE\ASS'Y\010449

660212004

- 'SPRING WASHER,STEEL 0D7.ZKD4.1
Ximm_\RoHS

670030004

M SCREW,M4.0X16\BLK

Ximm

305003001

GEAR BOX BUSHING \010449\ASS"

660208049

ST SCRW, M4.0X22\BLK

230163006

MOTOR ASSY

672552001

\010382

523141001

SAFETY BUTTON\010449

_=a]=T1=T=Telsl=[=]=T=1=T=-1=T=1T=]=1=

202053001

SWITCH ASSY\010449

693010001

SPRING, SUS301 DIAQ.4XODSXL1.

523275001

LASER SWITCH LINK

523123001

PLASTICEND CAP \ 010449

660145009

M SCREW, M5X40\BLK

670974002

NYLON INSERT NUT M5.0\BLI

202052001

HOUSING ASSY\010449

|14 | 290804051 |LASER PCBA \ 010449

560990003

RUBBER STOPPER\BLK

660193007

M SCREW, M5.0X18

201987002

UPPER GUARD \010476\ASSY|

523858001

[DUST PORT \ 010476

660165013

TAPTITE SCREW M4

=== =]=|=|5]| al <]=]=]=

660024044

X X
\SLIVER

s

680672001

TORSION SPRING

523857001

ILOWER GUARD\010476

680503003

COVER PLATE

661047003

ST SCREW,STEEL M2.6X10mm Sily

610276003

INNER BLADE CLAMPK

610121001

Outer blade Clomp

660144005

W scrow, P

head LH BLK

-

E—nu;mawmma

K L
REVISION [ we/eco] zong i v etk &

A _[SPARE PARTS DRAWING |

[aalironts Jndlstrins

dopany Limiial

MODEL NO.

18V DC 150MM CIR SAW

109476003

Chen En
DN BY 3—Nov—-2011

QA APP BY

SCALE 1 1

CHK BY

ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm

SHEET OF

APP BY

r

ItemID Rev AO
L

P/N
A

1
DESCRIPTION I | QY REVARK| I
B

[ | J

@'E’| Teamcentel
| K



